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The following is an alphabetical list of land trusts who have indicated they are interested in holding conservation 
easements associated with approved mitigation banks and permittee-responsible mitigation sites required by the Fort 
Worth District, U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Regulatory Program.  The Fort Worth District, U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers, does not certify, recommend, or endorse any land trust whether on this list or not.  No recommendation or 
guarantee of competence or experience is expressed or implied by this listing.  There are other land trusts that are not 
included on this list.  You may also wish to consult other sources of information such as telephone/business listings, 
internet search engines, etc.   
 

 
 
Connemara Conservancy Foundation 
RJ Taylor – Conservation Director 
(469) 200-4085 Ext. 102 
RJ@connemaraconservancy.org 
www.connemaraconservancy.org 
 
Guadalupe-Blanco River Trust 
Jeff Crosby – Executive Director 
(830) 372-5077 
jcrosby@gbrtrust.org 
www.gbrtrust.org 
 
Hill Country Conservancy 
Frank H. Davis - Director of Land Conservation 
512-947-3920 
frank@hillcountryconservancy.org 
www.hillcountryconservancy.org  
 
Mitigation Futures Conservancy 
Rae Lynn Schneider Reinecke, PMP 
(972) 562-7672 
Raelynn@mitigationfutures.org 
www.mitigationfutures.org 
 
Texas Agricultural Land Trust 
Allison Elder, Vice-President and General Counsel 
(210) 826-0074 
aelder@txaglandtrust.org 
www.txaglandtrust.org 
 
Texas Land Conservancy 
Mark Steinbach – Executive Director 
(512) 301-6363 
mark@texaslandconservancy.org 
www.texaslandconservancy.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Upper Trinity Conservation Trust 
Jason Pierce 
(972) 219-1228 
JPierce@utct.org  
www.utct.org 
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